
Certificate Of Analysis

Com pli es  wit h EP s tandard . 

The product is certified  by Biochem C hemopharma laboratory . 

B IOCHEM  Chem opharma France 

                                                                         Tél: + 33(3)86.27.24 .96  

E -m ail: technical@biochemopharm a.fr

Manufacture date : 10/2015
 Expiry date : 10/2020

Product code:  
C.A.S. :  
EINECS :  
Batch N°:  
Formula:    
 

519190500
9005-84-9

232-686-4
519190500-1015-011
(C H O )6 10 5 n

Analysis :

Specifications:                             Results:

Starch soluble
Analytical Reagent

Description White soft powder White soft powder
Residue on ignition Max. 0.4% 0.1%
pH (25°C 2% in solution) 5.0-7.0 6.38
Solubility H2O Passes test Passes test
Suitability Passes test for sensitivity Passes test 

as indicator 
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